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 - Approved development plan  
(City of Los Angeles) 

 - Attractive infill location 

 - Freeway visibility and access 
(on/off ramps) 

 - Nearby Exposition Line  
(Metro) 

 - Directly across from Banc of 
California Stadium 

 - Opening in 2024 
 

Property Features
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Banc of California Stadium

Mixed- Use Development Site

Mixed- Use Development Site

Multifamily Assemblage

Multifamily Assemblage
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Lucas Museum   
of Narrative Art

Approved
Development Site

(4.4 acres)

31,000 sf
Retail Center

GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL STUDENTS: 26,500GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL STUDENTS: 26,500
UNDERGRADUATES: 19,500UNDERGRADUATES: 19,500

TOTAL: 46,000TOTAL: 46,000
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Site PlanSite Plan

SOUTH FIGUEROA STREET

W
ES

T 
39

TH
 S

TR
EE

T

SOUTH FLOWER STREET

CCCCCC

CCCCC C

COMMERCIAL PARKING
152 SPACES

XFMRS / ELEC

CCC

RECEIVING

LEASING
2158 SQ. FT.

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY / MAIL
1528 SQ. FT.

COMMERCIAL AREA
12508 SQ. FT.

RES
TRASH
TERM

RES LOBBY
505 SQ. FT.

COMMERCIAL AREA
15342 SQ. FT.

RETAINED BUILDING
COMMERCIAL

AREA
2021 SQ. FT.

RETAINED BUILDING
COMMERCIAL

AREA
2301 SQ. FT.

RETAINED BUILDING
COMMERCIAL

AREA
2053 SQ. FT.

RES
TRASH
TERM

RES RAMP
UP TO L2

COMM
PARKING
ENTRY

RES
TRASH
TERM

SHARED
BIKE KITCHEN
3290 SQ. FT.

MECH / STORAGE

BIKE STORAGE

PUMP ROOM /
BACK FLOW /

INVERTER

COVERED COMMERCIAL AREA
3987 SQ. FT.

COVERED COMMERCIAL AREA
5262 SQ. FT.

COMMERCIAL PLAZA
8212 SQ. FT.

RES RAMP
UP TO L3

R
ET

AI
L 

LO
AD

IN
G

ST
U

D
EN

T 
H

O
U

SI
N

G
 L

O
AD

IN
G

SH
AR

ED
 L

O
AD

IN
G

XFMRS / ELEC

COMM RAMP
DN TO P1

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY / MAIL
1831 SQ. FT.

COMMERCIAL AREA
6791 SQ. FT.

PUMP ROOM /
BACK FLOW /

INVERTER

RES
TRASH
TERM

LEASING
1731 SQ. FT.

RECEIVING /
BOH

SERVICE CORRIDORSERVICE CORRIDOR

SERVICE CORRIDOR SERVICE CORRIDOR

COMMERCIAL AREA
3224 SQ. FT.

COMMERCIAL
AREA

5546 SQ. FT.

C
O

VE
R

ED
 C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
AR

EA
17

14
 S

Q
. F

T.

SHARED BIKE
KITCHEN

1469 SQ. FT.

COMMERCIAL PLAZA
3686 SQ. FT.

COMMERCIAL PLAZA
4413 SQ. FT.

70
'-0

"

70
'-0

"

25
'-4

"
25

'-4
"

25
'-4

"

28'-0" 28'-0" 28'-0"

703'-11"

26
3'

-1
"

20
'-0

"

20
'-0

"

01 02
03

Architecture + Planning
888.456.5849
ktgy.com

Ventus Group
2030 Main St., Suite 530
Irvine, CA 92614

EXPOSITION POINT
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA         # 2020-0548

VISIONING PHASE
AUGUST 18, 2021 A1-0SITE PLAN - PHASE I

PROJECT SUMMARY0 30 6015

PROJECT SUMMARY

S FIGUEROA AND 39TH ST, LOS ANGELES, CA

AREA: ± 191,047 SF (4.4 AC)
ZONING: (T)(Q)C2-2D
HEIGHT: 90'-0" MAX

FAR ALLOWED: 3.25:1 (620,903 SF)
FAR PROVIDED: 2.96:1 (564,789 SF)
COMMERCIAL FAR REQUIRED: 0.5:1 (95,524 SF)
COMMERCIAL FAR PROVIDED: 0.5:1 (95,642 SF)

PHASE I - STUDENT HOUSING AND MIXED
INCOME HOUSING
PROGRAM
UNITS: 372 / BEDS: 1,146
COMMERCIAL: 42,422 SF

STUDENT HOUSING UNIT MIX
STUDIO: 50 UNITS (50 BEDS) 18%
1-BED: 74 UNITS (148 BEDS) 26%
2-BED: 106 UNITS (418 BEDS) 37%
3-BED: 54 UNITS (324 BEDS) 19%

MIXED INCOME UNIT MIX
STUDIO: 30 UNITS (30 BEDS) 34%
1-BED: 28 UNITS (56 BEDS) 32%
2-BED: 30 UNITS (120 BEDS) 34%

PARKING
REQUIRED RESIDENTIAL: 613 SPACES
REDUCTION: 15% - 521 SPACES
REQUIRED COMMERCIAL: 85 SPACES
REDUCTION: 30% - 60 SPACES
--------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL REQUIRED: 581 SPACES
TOTAL PROVIDED: 583 SPACES

PHASE II - STUDENT HOUSING
PROGRAM
UNITS: 49 / BEDS: 295
COMMERCIAL: 53,220 SF

UNIT MIX
1-BED: 12 UNITS (24 BEDS) 25%
2-BED: 6 UNITS (23 BEDS) 12%
4-BED: 31 UNITS (248 BEDS) 63%

PARKING
REQUIRED RESIDENTIAL: 92 SPACES
REDUCTION: 15% - 78 SPACES
REQUIRED COMMERCIAL: 107 SPACES
REDUCTION: 30% - 75 SPACES
--------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL REQUIRED: 153 SPACES
TOTAL PROVIDED: 156 SPACES

CALLOUT LEGEND

01 PHASE I STUDENT HOUSING
02 PHASE I MIXED INCOME HOUSING
03 PHASE II STUDENT HOUSING
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252 Hotel Keys
252 Student Housing Units
78 Mixed-Income Units

84,000 sf of  Commercial
Retail, Restaurants & Office
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Site Area
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D | EYE LEVEL VIEW OF MAIN ENTRY ON FIGUEROA



Bryan Norcott 
Executive Managing Director 
t  213-298-3595 
bryan.norcott@nmrk.com 
CA RE Lic. #01200077

DTLA Office 
700 S. Flower St, Suite 2500 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
Corporate License #01355491

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified and no guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, is made with 

respect to such information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.
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Norman Lee 
Senior Managing Director 
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norman.lee@nmrk.com 
CA RE Lic. #01374832
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